—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Controller

Senior Staff Account
Senior Acct Clerk
Financial Analyst
Associate Cfo
Finance Dept. Clerk
Accounting Clerk
Senior Staff Account
Assistant

Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Department

General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting
General Accounting

General Accounting

Total Wages

$94,638
$43,775
$37,583
$21,801
$20,289
$16,959
$13,289
$10,679

$3,398

$1,807



