	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Controller		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$94,638
2.	Senior Staff Account		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$43,775
3.	Senior Acct Clerk		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$37,583
4.	Financial Analyst		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$21,801
5.	Associate Cfo		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$20,289
6.	Finance Dept. Clerk		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$16,959
7.	Accounting Clerk		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$13,289
8.	Senior Staff Account		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$10,679
9.	Assistant		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$3,398
10.	Account Clerk		Tulare Local Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$1,807